DVTEL, Quasar, are trademarks of DVTEL Inc.
All other company names and products are trademark or registered trademarks of their respective companies.
DVTEL reserves the right to make changes without notice.
Features:
Server + Storage
Compact 2U, 8-bay and 12-bay
chassis

Warranty 3 year Dell worldwide ProSupport and Next Business Day On-site Service
Universal Storage
Server
DVTEL USS 2U
DVTEL, Quasar, are trademarks of DVTEL Inc.
All other company names and products are trademark or registered trademarks of their respective companies.
DVTEL reserves the right to make changes without notice.
DVTEL, Inc.
65 Challenger Road Ridgefield Park, NJ 07660
201.368.9700      Fax: 201.368.2615      Order Fax: 201.712.0343      info@dvtel.com
DVTEL USS Model Numbers
USS 2U, 8-Bay, Raided USS 2U, 12-Bay, Raided
Model Storage Model Storage
USS-S10T-R5-01 10TB raw (8TB usable) USS-S14T-R5-01 14TB raw (12TB usable)
USS-S12T-R5-01 12TB raw (10TB usable) USS-S16T-R5-01 16TB raw (14TB usable)
USS-S10T-R5H-01 10TB raw (6TB usable) USS-S18T-R5-01 18TB raw (16TB usable)
USS-S12T-R5H-01 12TB raw (8TB usable) USS-S20T-R5-01 20TB raw (18TB usable)
USS-S15T-R5-03 15TB raw (12TB usable) USS-S22T-R5-01 22TB raw (20TB usable)
USS-S15T-R5H-03 15TB raw (9TB usable) USS-S24T-R5-01 24TB raw (22TB usable)
USS-S18T-R5-03 18TB raw (15TB usable) USS-S14T-R5H-01 14TB raw (10TB usable)
USS-S18T-R5H-03 18TB raw (12TB usable) USS-S16T-R5H-01 16TB raw (12TB usable)
USS-S18T-R5H-01 18TB raw (14TB usable)
USS-S20T-R5H-01 20TB raw (16TB usable)
USS-S22T-R5H-01 22TB raw (18TB usable)
USS-S24T-R5H-01 24TB raw (20TB usable)
USS-S21T-R5-03 21TB raw (18TB usable)
USS-S21T-R5H-03 21TB raw (15TB usable)
USS-S24T-R5-03 24TB raw (21TB usable)
USS-S24T-R5H-03 24TB raw (18TB usable)
USS-S27T-R5-03 27TB raw (24TB usable)
USS-S27T-R5H-03 27TB raw (21TB usable)
USS-S30T-R5-03 30TB raw (27TB usable)
USS-S30T-R5H-03 30TB raw (24TB usable)
USS-S33T-R5-03 33TB raw (30TB usable)
USS-S33T-R5H-03 33TB raw (27TB usable)
USS-S36T-R5-03 36TB raw (33TB usable)
USS-S36T-R5H-03 36TB raw (30TB usable)
(S) = Server   (T) = Terabytes   (R) = RAID   (H) = Hot Spare
Performance*
Setup
Max # of